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Lent Rise School Newsletter 

Mrs Watson’s Welcome 
 

Welcome to our Autumn term for 2015! There are many exciting curriculum events planned and we are all 
looking forward to a fun packed term!     
 

Dolce/Hot Meals  Hot meals have arrived at Lent Rise!  If you have a child in EYs or KS1 and you would 
like to access the free meal, please email the school office or call Mrs Barnard who will 
help set this up for you.  If you have a child in KS2 and you would like to purchase 
meals for your child, please visit www.live-kitchen.co.uk/direct to set up an account so 
that you can order any meals you require. 

 
Parent Transition Please do come along to our new parent transition meetings at which the teachers 
Meetings  will update you on curriculum, assessment, visits and other relevant information for  
   your child’s new year band.  The dates are as follows: 
 

Year One in September 2014     : 8th September at 4 pm  
Year Two in September 2014 : 8th September at 5 pm 
Year Three in September 2014 : 9th September at 4 pm 
Year Four in September 2014 : 9th September at 5 pm 
Year Five in September 2014 : 10th September at 4 pm 
Year Six in September 2014 : 10th September at 5 pm  

 

Parent Packs  I hope that you received your new Parent Pack today and that you find the updated 
information useful.  Please complete the form page at the back and return it as soon as 
possible. 

 

Clubs  You will also have received a letter today offering options for Autumn clubs.  Please 
return your slip to school by 9.30 am on Tuesday 8th September.  All teacher and 
teaching assistant led clubs, including reading clubs, will start on Monday 14th 
September. 

    
Non Uniform Days    To help you plan ahead, we have a couple of non-uniform days planned this term. The 

first is for Jeans for Genes Day on Friday 18th September and the second is for Children 
in Need on Friday 13th November.   

 

Open Door Policy I would like to remind all parents that their first means of communication is through 
the School Office/class teacher.  Please do ask your child’s class teacher if you have 
any queries in order to support your child at school. 

    
Individual Photo Day A photograph company will be visiting on Wednesday 7th October to take individual 

(and siblings within school) photographs.  Proofs are sent home in your child’s book bag 
and you can purchase various sized photographs. 
 

Before and After  We hope to work alongside an outside company, to provide before and after school paid 
School Provision for provision to the Lent Rise Community, with an approximate start date of January  
Care Update  2016.  Once we have further confirmed information we will share this.   Please do be 

aware that this will be a small service to begin with, using our current facilities. 

 

Headteacher 
Mrs. J. Watson 

Quote of the 
Month 

 

“Pleasure in the 

job puts perfection 

in the work.” 

-Aristotle 
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Term Dates 
 

 
  

Teaching Staff 
 
 

Class Name  Class Teacher  

EC Mrs Chaaib 

EW Mr Waldeck  

EJ Miss Johns 

1C  Miss Craigie 

1P Mrs Phillips 

2C Miss Cole 

2E Miss Enright 

 

 
 
School Office Update  We all wish Mrs Barnard and family well as she leaves the office on maternity leave from 18th 

September. Miss Slade will be in the office full time from now until Mrs Barnard returns. Please 
email any enquiries to the school office as normal at office@lentrise.bucks.sch.uk or telephone 
on 01628 662913. 

 Term Dates 
 
Autumn Term 2015  Thursday 3rd September  Friday 23rd October 

Tuesday 3rd November  Friday 18th December 
    Inset Days   Wednesday 2nd September 
        Monday 2nd November 
 
Spring Term 2016  Tuesday 5th January  Friday 12th February 

Monday 22nd February  Thursday 24th March 
    Inset Day   Monday 4th January 
 
Summer Term 2016  Tuesday 12th April  Thursday 26th May 

Monday 6th June   Thursday 21st July 
    Inset Days   Monday 11th April 
        Friday 27th May 

Class Name  Class Teacher  

3S Mr Smith 

3sa Miss Sandhu 

4R Mrs Rever (née Miss Brackley)  

4S Miss Sayers 

5J Mrs Johnson  

5P Miss Porter 

6S Mrs Springford 

6M  Miss Morris  
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Headteacher 
Mrs. J. Watson 

Other Dates 2015-16 

Jeans for Genes   Friday 18th September 

PTA Macmillan Cake Sale   Friday 25th September (after school) 

Individual Photo Day   Wednesday 7th October 

Harvest Festival   Friday 16th October.  Further details will be given in October. 

Parent – Teacher Consultation Week Week beginning 19th October with Tuesday as the late night. 

Children in Need Dress Up Day  Friday 13th November 

PTA Christmas Shopping Evening  Tuesday 17th November from 7 to 9 pm 

Mathematics Open Evening Wednesday 25th November 

Christmas Discos and EY Party Friday 4th December (times to be confirmed) 

Early Years Christmas Plays Monday 7th at 9.45am, Tuesday 8th December at 9.45 am and Wednesday 9th 
December at 2.00 pm 

KS1 Christmas Plays Tuesday 9th December at 2.30 pm and Thursday 10thh December at 2.30 pm  
and 6 pm 

Christmas Fair    Saturday 12th December from 12 noon to 3 pm. 

KS2 Christmas Celebrations  Years 3 and 4 on Monday 14th December at 9.30am and 7 pm 

Years 5 and 6 on Wednesday 16th December at 9.30am and 7 pm  
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